



MARCTOWN

WINE & BEER ♦ BAR & SHOP

Ingredients List & Allergen Information

Wines, Fortified Wines and Dessert Wines

All Wines listed in our Hampers come in 75cl bottles unless otherwise stated, and range in ABV from 11% to 17.5%. All wines contain **SULPHITES**.

Spirits

All Spirits listed in our Hampers come in a range of sizes, and range in ABV from 37.5% to 50%.

Beers

All Beers listed in our Hampers come in a range of sizes and range in ABV from 2.5% to 11.5%. Beers Contain or may contain: **NUTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME, WHEAT (GLUTEN), SULPHITES, TRACES OF OTHER NUTS.**

Tablet Squares

Sugar, Butter, **CONDENSED MILK**, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.

Tunnock's Caramel Wafer

Caramel (50%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed **MILK**, Invert Sugar Syrup, Palm Kernel Oil, Flavouring, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin (E322)), **MILK** Chocolate 33% (Sugar, Cocoa Solids (Min 25%), **MILK** Solids (Min 14%), Blend of Palm Oil and Shea Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (E322), Flavouring), Fortified **WHEAT** Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt and Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin (E322)

Wham! Bar

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavouring, Hydrolysed Pea Protein, Apple Juice Concentrate, Colour (Anthocyanins, Curcumin), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina).

Refresher Bar

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Flavourings, Lysed **SOYA** Protein, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Colour: Lutein.



www.marchtown.co.uk



[@marchtownglasgow](https://www.instagram.com/marchtownglasgow)



[@marchtownglasgow](https://www.facebook.com/marchtownglasgow)



[@marchtowngla](https://www.twitter.com/marchtowngla)